
+

NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A Statutory Authority Under Government of West Bengal)

3, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata - 700 156
NKDI

Memo No. 004 INKDA/Engg-36/2010 (XII)
Date: 03/0112022

CORIUGENDUM-IV
Sub: Mechanized and manual sweeping of internal roads within Action Area _ I, New Town,

Kolkata

Ref :Notice Inviting e-Tender No. WBNKDAl25/EE-IINKDA/2021-22, vide memo no. 11282INKDA/Engg-
36/20 10(XII) dated: 26/11/2021 of New Town Kolkata Development Authority, 03, MAR, New Town,
Kolkata-700 156.

Tender ID : 2021 NKDA 353170 1- - -
This is to notify that due to unavoidable circumstances the following Corrigendum 1Addendum are made with
reference to above NleT.

Sl. No. Description As is Would be--Notice Inviting e-Tender
Clause No. 13
Date and Time Schedule:

3. Documents download end 03/01/2022 upto 1.00 P.M. 28/0112022 upto 1.00 P.M.date (Online)
-5. Bid submission closing date 03/01/2022 upto 1.00 P.M. 28/01/2022 upto 1.00 P.M.(Online)

6. Bid opening date for 05/0112022 at 1:OOP.M. 31/01/2022 at 1:OOP.M.Technical Proposals
(Online)

Other terms and conditions of the NleT shall, however, remai~~\nged.

~
Executive Engineer - I

New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Memo No. 004 11(7) INKDAIEngg-36/2010 (XII) Date: 0310112022
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :_

I. Chief Executive Officer, NKDA.
2. Chief Engineer, NKDA.
3. Finance Officer, NKDA.
4. Assistant Engineer -III!, NKDA.
5. P.A to the Hon'ble Chairman, NKDA.
6. Office Notice Board &Official Website ofNKDA (ww~.nkdam~a.org)
7. Official Website or w.s. Tender (www.wb,enders.gov.m) ~

~

Executive Engineer - I
New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Phone: 033-2324-2324/2132/2148,18003451571
Fax: 033-2324-2147

Website: www.nkdamar.org

http://www.nkdamar.org

	NtrBD7B.PDF

